LEDERAM WB1 DATASHEET

Materials aluminium disc, metal rod and base

Colour combinations black disc / copper rod / black base
black disc / satin rod / black base
gold disc / black rod / black base
copper disc / black rod / black base
white disc / gold rod / white base
white disc / satin rod / white base

Light source LED module 1x17W / rated output 17W / energy class A+ / lumen 1590 / K
2700 / CRI 80

Power supply 220-240V (110V available on request)
dimmable*

Dimensions base @ 7x2,5 cm,
. swiveling disc @ 17 cm*,
l H 25 cm ca.,
width 21 cm ca.
ledge 14 cm,

(on request available with disc on the right)
* disc positioned on the left



Order code LWB1102
LWB1202
LWB1302
LWB1402
LWB1502
LWB1602

CATELLANI & SMITH SRL
VIA A. LOCATELLI 47, 24020 VILLA DI SERIO, BG

black/copper
black/satin
gold/black
copper/black
white/gold

white/satin

CAP. SOC. € 98.800 I.V. CF, P.IVA E REG. IMPR. BG 1T02656220163

Catellani &Smith



